
Format of holding of specilied securities

1.0 Namofl-isbdEntity: GTVENGINEERINGLTD'
2.0 ScripCodeA'{mofscrip/Classof S@urity t 0

3.0 Shde Holding Patem Filed under: Reg. 3 l ( l Na)/Reg 3l ( l )(b)/Reg 3l(lxc)^ 
- -

a. tf unde; t( | Xb) theo indicarc Ge repon for Qumer ending 3llo3n022

b. If under 3l(l)(c) then indicate daE of allomn/extinguishment
4.oD@lmtioo:TheLisbdentityisre4uiledtosubmitthefollowingd4lilationtotheexEntofsubmissionoiinfomationi

* If the Lishd Enlity sel@6 the option 'No' for rhe qudrions above, the columns fd the pmly paid up shd€s, Omhtrdiog Convertible

SrcuritieVWmnr, depository ioeipr, locked-in shres' No of shdes pledged or otheNise en@mbetd by prombs' 6
;;;i;;;i;, ;rii;;;6"ii.pruyia ut tr,i n." oi diisemination on the Smck E-xchinge websir. Also whercver there is 'No' d*larcd

ii,'irriJ sr,i y i, 
"b.r" 

sbli ttp values *ili te consiaerea as 'zero' by default on submission of the fomat of holding of specified suities'

5.0 The trbuld fomt for disclosure of holding of sp@ilied surities is 6 follows!

Oompany S6cretary

PualculaN
YB No

whdhtr rhe NO
2 Whether the Lishd Entity hN rssu6 any uonveftIore nEurucs ur vY drdx6:

ilI;;=.#-*. hFld hv nr.mnr.rs are oledpe or otheilise encumbered I

NO
3 NO
4



GTV ENGINEERING LTD Table I - Summary Shtement holding of spe.ifred scuities 37/03/2022

CaEg CaEgoryof Nos.of No.offully No.of No.of shds Tohlnos. Shdeholding Numbelofvotingrightsheldin No.ofshm Shaeholdinga Numberofl@ked Nuolberofshdes Numberof

ory sheeholder(ii) shdehold paidup pdly paid underlying sharesheld sa%oftotal e&hcldsofseurities Undalying a%6suming inshaes PledgedmottE equityshres(i) e^(ii, equiry upequiry Depository (vii) 
,*l',i,s"; i::r:1*"rT:xT 

r";,#'tiHr# :l#x'"ffir (xii) **"l:iT** 
."*"J:*_sharcs shees R@eip6(vi)

herd(iv) herd(v) 
..*Xlirrr, 

-*' 
-*" 

'"-' t"*-*r ;f#n :?#lflLa No.(a) 
offf, uo.tur xa rom(xiv)

I;iu;" , Shue Shue *-*"ri_r ;il;;;; -jh; ofrour

caPitalxxi) held (b) -i"Yfi,

(A) Promoter & Prcmbr
Grcup

3 2tOaO79 2108079 61 A8 00 67.48

(B) Public I t35 00

(C) Non Pro@ter Non
Public

00

(Cl) Shac uAerlying
DRs

00

(C2) Sh8G Held by
Employe Trub

o0

GRAND TOTAI, : 1138 318888 00

Engineering Lirnited

ruQ
ComianY Secretary

For GTV



GTV ENGINEERING LTD. Table II - Shtement showing shaeholding pattem of the Promoter and homoEr Group

ory Nameofthe OR
shdeholders(i) Prooter

shdehol paidup pafrly paid
dem(iii) equity up equity

Categcategory& Prcmoter PAN(ii) Nos.of No.oftulty No.of Tobl nos. Shdeholding Numberof voting rights heldin
shdes held 6 a % of ech class ofsecurities

(vii) total no. of No of Voting Righb Tohl as a

shiles Toul % of. Llass Llass(calculared ;" ;- (a+b*)

..,i,lfjr1 st'"i" st'*
(viii)

No. of Shds Shareholding as Number of L@ked Nunber of Shdes Numbe, of
Underlying a % tusuming in shdes Pledged or o6er equity shees
Outstanding fullconversion (xii) wiseencumtered heldin
convertible ofconvertible (xiiD dembilalized
scuritid suritis(tu a No.(a) as a % No.(a) u a fom (ilv)
(including percenBge of ofTotal ofTotal

Wemb) (x) dilukd shdes shdes shdes
capihl)(xi) held (b) held (b)

No. of
sh6es

underlying
Depository
R4eip6(vi)

Group shees shtres
held(iv) held(v)

(l) Indian

(A) Individuals/Hindu
Undivided Family

MAHESH AGRAWAL Promoter ADMPA4297N

GAL'RAV AGRAWAL Promoter ADMPAI99TR

DARSHANA PrcmoteT AYHPAOI39R
AGRAWAL Gmup

126068 I

741908

105490

126068 r

741908

105490

40.36

3.38

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

r26068 r

741908

105490

0

0

0

().36

23;75

3.38

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

(B) Central Gowment /
SaE Govemnt(s)

(C) FinanciallNdruttion/
Banks

(D) AnyOther(Specin

BODTES

CORPORATE

Sub Toul (A) 0 0.00

(2) Foreign

(A) Individuals (Non
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(B) Government

(C) INtiturions

(D) ForeignPortfolio
Invesbr

(E) Any Other (Sp€cify)

For GTV Engineering Limited

rua
ComPanY S-ecretary



Categcategory& Pmmoter PAN(ii) Nos.of No.oftully No.of
ory Ndm of lhe OR sh@hol paid up pdly paid

shdehold6(i) ProoM de6(iii) elurty upequity
Grcup shres . shees

held(iv) held(v)

Tohl nc. Sh@holding NuErber of voting righE held in
shmheld 6a%of mchddsofwuiti*

(vii) total tro. of No of Voting Righb Tohl 6 a

nilff"t q:- "lT*'o' ,u1oll,fr- H-

.o!fJr, sr* st*
(viii)

No. of Shm Shileholditrg s Number of Leked NuEbq of Shees Number of
Unddtyirg a%ssuming instrm Pledgeddolher equityshtes
Outstanding full @nversion (xiD wise encumb@d held in
convenible ofconvertible (xiiD demterlalikd
suitiB suiti6(6a No.(a) 6a% No.(a) sa fom(ilv)
(includitrg IEenhge of of Tohl of Total

Wffiants) (x) diluEd shiles shres shres
capihl)(xi) held O) held O)

No. of
shm

underlyirg
Depository
Reeipts(vi)

BODIES
CORPORATE

Sub Total (B)

Total Shareholditrg of
Prcmter aDd Prcmoter
Group



F

GTV ENGINEERING LTD. Table III - Statement showing shmholding patEm of $e Public shdeholdd

Categcategory&Nameof PAN(ii) Nos.of No.oftully No.of No.of
ory rheshdeholders(i) shilehold paid up pdly paid sharcs

ers(iiD equity up equty underlying
shares shdes DePository

held(iv) held(v) ReeipB(vi)

Totalnos. Shreholding Numberofvotingrightsheldin No.ofshdd Shdeholding Numberof Numboof
shares held as a % of each class of surities undolying as a tsked itr shiles Pledged

(vii) total no. of No of Voting Righ6 Total 6 a OubgDding assuming full shees ol other wise

shres foU % of convenible convenion of (ilD enomtrrcd
(calculaM Class Class (a+b{) souitis conveftible (xiii)

Number of equily
shdes held in

demaErlalized
fom (xiv)

asper Eq. F4.
SCRR,1957 Ehde Share

(viii)

..lli"I*9. TT:.Tf"^: No.(a) asa% No.(a) asa%
Wmots) (x) pefienBge ol 

of Toul of TotsldiluM sn&es'"-:-.::::" shees shilscaPr,r)(r' 
held (b) held (b)

(l) Instiutiom

(A) Muual Funds 0 0_m

(B) Ventue Capitrl Frnds 0 0.00

(C) AlEmate lnvBtment
Funds

(D) ForeigtrVenm
Capihl Investom o 0.00

(E) ForeignPoffolio
Invqston 0 0.00

(D Financiallmtitutions/
Banks

'0 0.0

(G) InsuranceCompanies

(H) PrcvidentFunds/
PeNiotr Foufids

For GTV Engineering Li,ilitsd



CaEgcaEgory&Nameof PAN(ii) Nos.of No.oftully No.of No.of
ory the shdeholderc (i) shdehold paid up partly paid sha6

ers(iiD equity up equity underlying
shares shiles Deposilory
held(iv) held(v) Receip6(vi)

Totalnos. sheholding Numberofvotingrigh6heldin No.ofShre shtreholding Numbelof Numbelof Numbelofe4uity

shtres held as a % of each class of suriries Undalying I a ak Imked in Shdes Pledged shares held in

(vii) total no. of No of Voting fughb ToEI s a OuBhnding dsuming tull shees ol other wise dematerlalized

shds fod %of convertible convereionof (xii) enomborcd fom(xiv)
(calculated Class Cl6s (a+b€) s@uriti6 conveftible (xiii)

as pd Eg. Eq.

SCRR,I957 Ehare Shtre
(viii)

..fl':l:9119. :Tli:i!'^: No.(a) asa% No.(a) 6a%wffiuE) (x) percenEge ot
lirr-*a.[*.. oIToEl ofroul
- -:-.:':::- shtres shdescaPrk,l, 

held (b) held (b)

(I) Af,y Olher (Speify)

FORBIGN
TNSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS 0 0.00

Sub Total (A)

'i

000.00000000.00

(2) Centlal Govemnt /
ShE Govemnt(s)/
Pesident Of India

0 0.00
Sub Toial (B)

(3) Non- InstitutioN

(A) Individuals - I.
Individual Sheeholdes
holding nominal she- 
capihl up to Rs. 2 lal'-hs

ilM ila55 20.69

For GTV Engineering Llmitod



CaEgcabgdy&Nameof PAN(ii) Nos.of No.oftully No.of No.of ToElnos. Shtreholding Nmberofvotingrightshelditr No.ofshm Shdeholding Numberof Numberof Numberofequity
ory rheshreholders(i) shdehold paidup parly paid shds sheesheld 6a%of eachclassofsurities Undalying asat% lrckedin ShaesPledged shdesheldin

ers(iii) equiry up equiry underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Togl s a Ou6hnding assuming full shd6 or other wise dematerlalized

shtues shares Depository shdes Tohl oI convertible convemionof (xii) encumbered form(ilv)
held(iv) held(v) R@eipb(vi) (calculated Class Cltus 'ta+b-rc) s*uitie convenible (nii)

e per F4. Eq.

SCRR,I957Ehre Shae
(viii)

.,ll1"l::l:g-, :Tji:.:'j:'^: No(a) asa% No.(a) asa%wman6) (x' T1"Y9" ot 
of rotat of roktouu@ffi-.;"t;rr.t, shaes shtres
hetd (b) held (b)

(B) II. Individual
Shdeholders holding
nominal shde capigl in
excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs

6

ROHITDGUPTA AAQPG8259H

SMITAROHITGUPTA . ADMPAI996Q

3r6998

105490

105490

0

0

0

0 316998

0 105490

0 105490

0.00 3t6998

0.00 105490

o_m to5490

0000

0000

10. l5

3.38

3.38

10.15 0 0.00 0

3.38 0 0.00 0

3.38 0 0.00 0

(C) NBFCSRegisteredwith
RBI

(D) Employ@Trusb

(E) Overs@sDepositories
(holding DRs)
(Balanceing figure)

(F) AnyOther(Speify)

(G) BODIES
CORPORATE

(H) NRI&OCB

(I) Cleding Member



Categcategory&Nameof PAN(ii) Nos.of No.oftully No.of No.of
ory lheshaeholders(i) shrehold paid up pmly paid shtres

ers(iii) equity up equity underlying
shes shdes Depository

held(iv) held(v) R@eiph(vi)

Totalnos. Shdeholding Numberofvotingrighsheldin No.ofshilq Sh@holding Numberof Numberof Numberofequity
shd6 held as a % of each class ofsecuities Underlying 6 a lrcked in Shm Pledged shdes held in

(vii) btal f,o. of No of Voting RighE Tohl 6 a Oubhnding msuming full shdes or othe! wis dembrlalired
shdes Total % of convertible conveNion of (xiD encmbemd fom (xiv)

(calculaEd Clss Class (a+b€) srcuitis convdible (xiio
as per E4. Eq.

SCRR,I957 nhae Shae
(viii)

(includinp seuitis(s a

w*"nst ixl ftrcen*s; oI No.(a) as a 7, No.(a) s a %
' 

iito*a .i*. of Totsl of Toal

caohalt(xi) shils shdes
held (b) hetd (b)

(J) Any Olher (Speifu)

Forcign National

0

Sub Total (C) 1135

Toaal Public Shsreholditrg
(B)= (BXr)+(B)(2)+(BX3)

ll35 0 0.00

For GTV Engineering Limited



GTV ENGINEERING LTD. Table IV - Statemnt showing shaftholding patm of the Non PrcmoEr- Non Public drcholder

CaEgcaEgory & Name of
ory the sheholders (i)

PAN(ii) Nos.of No.oftully No.of
sh@hold paid up partly paid
ers(iii) quity upequity

shdes shoes
held(iv) held(v)

No. of Tohl nos.
shms sha$ held

underlying (vii)
Deposilory
Reeipb(vi)

Shseholding Numberof votingrighbheldi[ No.of Shd6 Sh@holding Numberof
6 n ol eeh clds of wities Underlying B A lrcked in

total no. of No of Voting Righ6 Tohl 6 a Outshndiog Numing full shm
shm Tohl %of convertible convemionof (ilr)

(calculate-d Class Cles (a+t!rc) suitiB coovertible
as pd F4. F4. (including rcuitis(s a No.({) 6 a %

SCRR,I957 ) Shue Shm Wmts) (x) p@etrtage of of Total
(viir) dilutedshm shaM

capitalxxi) heldo)

Nunberof Nurtrbdofequity
Shms Pledged shm held in

or other wie deMterlalized
encmbered fom (xiv)

(xiir)
No.(a) s a %

ofTotal
stures

held O)

(1) Custodiary'DR Holder

Nam of DR Holder (if
available)

Employ@ Benefit Trust
(undel SEBI (Shde based
Employe Benefit)
Regulatiom ,2014)

For GTV Engineering Limited



Date of @tion / acquidition of
sigtrificilt beDelicial inbrest

(Iv)

For GTV Engineering Limited

Compalfsicretary



FNO/CLIENTID NAME
II. Individual ShareholdeN holding nominal 6hare capital ln ex6 OfRs. 2 lakhs

NOOFSHARES WARRANT

ROHIT D GUPTA
SM TA ROHIT GUPTA
KALPANA PRAKASH PANDEY
B SARAT BABU
SAVIO GERARD PINTO
JANE SEQUEIRA PINTO

AAQPG8259H
ADMPAI996Q
AAFPPI45ON
AHOPB9TO8M
ADHPP32?6H
BCDPS244OE

105490
105490

30423
27500
24398
23697

0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTAL RECORDS

BODIFJ CORPORATE

CNI RESEARCH LIMTTED
TRADEWELL COMMODITIES PRIVATE LMITED
NEIL INFORMATION TECHNOIOGY LMITED
TECKNOPOINT MERCANTILE CO PRIVATE LIMITED
ORIGINAL IDEAS ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
KSARV SAMPAN ADVISORY SERVICES PVT. LTD.
KUSUM EXPORTS PRIVATE I-IMITED
SAGARIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMTTED
AIMWAREINDTA PRIVATE
MEGA HEIG}TTS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

AACCC2842H
AABCK6OI 1F
AAACN9239P
AACCT3830C
AACCO0677N
AAECK9332L
AACCK6224B
AAPCSI95IE
AARCA.4967C
AAHCMSgT4H

20500
10000

8813
5850
1000
925
400

10
4
I

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTAL RECORDS

NRI & OCB

MANJIT SINGH
AJAY KUMAR KANOJIA
MANAKIL JOSEPH FRANCIS THOMAS
STANLEY FERNANDES

AMMPS52O9F
AALPK4I83B
AOAPM2836E
AAYPF5537H

0
0
0
0

t 170
1000

8
I

TOTALRECORDS

Cl@ring Member

{CICI SECURITIES LIMITED
SBICAP SECURITIES LTD
EDELWEISS BROKING LIMITED
SHAREKHAN LIMI'TED
ANAND RATHI SHARE & STOCK BROKERS
SHRI PARASRAM HLDGS LTD
KIFS TRADE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
sPAISA CAPTTAL LTD
R.B.JAJU SECURITIES INDIA (P) LTD.
ANGEL ONE LIMITED
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED

AAACIO996E
AAJCS34OTM
AAqCE942lH
AAECS5O96H
AAACN3405F
AAACS448?J
AADCE2O5IP
AABCITI42M
AADCRI64IN
AAACM6OS4R
AAACNl184F

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1402
500
350
tol
100
70
50
35
35
23

2

TOTAL RECORDS

For GTV Engineering Limitsd


